
1 上  田  愛  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立将監小学校 5 67.89 34.03 33.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.44 3.740 2 2 1 1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.28 1.982 2 2 1 1

3 3S< < 3.44 -0.69 2.75-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 1

5 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 2 1 1 1

6 2F!+2T+2T ! 4.84 X -0.12 4.72-1 0 0 -1 -1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 3 2 1

8 StSq1 1.80 0.24 2.04-1 1 2 2 1

9 2Lz+2Lo 4.18 X 0.14 4.320 2 2 0 0

10 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 1 3 2 1

31.76 34.03

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.25 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.004.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.254.25 5.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.334.25 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.334.25 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.00

33.86

2 清  里  美  星

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立南中山小学校 3 60.88 30.88 30.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 2 1 0 0

3 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.240 1 1 1 0

4 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.10 0.14 5.240 1 1 1 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 2 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 1 4 2 1

8 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.12 3.290 0 -1 -1 -1

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.11 1.980 1 1 1 0

10 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 1 0 0

29.28 30.88

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.25 4.50 4.00 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.504.00 4.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.834.25 4.50 3.75 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.674.00 4.75 3.50 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.754.00 4.75 3.75 3.50 3.00

30.00
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3 佐々木  愛  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ホライゾン学園小学校 2 50.36 23.56 26.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2Lo+2T 5.10 -0.07 5.03-1 1 -1 0 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-4 -3 -5 -4 -4

3 2F! ! 1.80 -0.30 1.50-1 0 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 0 1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 1 1 2 0

6 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.030 1 2 -1 1

7 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.40-1 0 0 0 0

8 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.30 1.68-1 0 -2 -2 -2

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 1 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 2 0 1 0

24.25 23.56

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.50 4.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.253.25 4.75 3.25 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.253.50 5.00 3.00 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.333.50 4.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.423.50 4.75 3.25 3.50 3.00

26.80

4 花  等  貴咲乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

山形市立金井小学校 4 46.22 20.89 25.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T+1Lo 3.60 0.00 3.60-1 1 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 0.04 1.340 1 1 0 0

3 2Lze e 1.68 -0.45 1.23-2 -1 -4 -3 -3

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 1 0 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.92-1 1 1 1 0

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 1 1 0 0

7 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

8 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 1 1 0 0

9 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.46 X 0.06 2.520 1 1 0 0

10 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.960 1 1 0 0

20.92 20.89

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.00 4.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.002.75 4.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.083.00 4.50 3.25 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.253.25 4.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.00 4.50 3.50 3.25 3.00

25.33
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